
Communiqué no. 3415-17 March 2024

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 17 Mar 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.797

73.492

9.648

74.627

1 69 RICHARDSON Matthew AUS Winner Winner Q

2 83 ZHOU Yu CHN +0.113 +0.380

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.925

72.544

9.927

72.529

1 136 OTA Kaiya RKD Winner Winner Q

2 158 TJON EN FA Jair SUR +0.595 +0.107

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.974

72.188

10.269

70.114

1 163 PAUL Nicholas TTO Winner Winner Q

2 140 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU +1.980 +0.911

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.354

69.538

9.956

72.318

10.147

70.957

1 67 HOFFMAN Leigh AUS +0.394 Winner Winner Q

2 134 NAKANO Shinji RKD Winner +1.185 +0.055

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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