15-17 March 2024

Communiqué no. 34

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

UCI TRACK NATIONS CUP

Heat 1 1 2	69 83		200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	9.797	9.648	
2			/ Wordgo opood kin/n:	73.492	74.627	
		RICHARDSON Matthew ZHOU Yu	AUS CHN	Winner +0.113	Winner +0.380	(
Heat 2			200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	9.925 72.544	9.927 72.529	
1 2	136 158	OTA Kaiya TJON EN FA Jair	RKD SUR	Winner +0.595	Winner +0.107	(
Heat 3			200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	9.974 72.188	10.269 70.114	
1 2	163 140	PAUL Nicholas LENDEL Vasilijus	TTO LTU	Winner +1.980	Winner +0.911	(
Heat 4			200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	10.354 69.538	9.956 72.318	10.147 70.957
1 2	67 134	HOFFMAN Leigh NAKANO Shinji	AUS RKD	+0.394 Winner	Winner +1.185	Winner (+0.055

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND Q Qualified

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT

Page 1/1

Report Created SUN 17 MAR 2024 14:19

TITLE PARTNER

INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS



大型體育活動事務委員會 Major Sports Events Committee





